             Tel: 886-2-66296288
                    Fax: 886-2-29174598
     URL: http://www.princeton.com.tw
PT8936 pre1.0 - 1 - October , 2003
8-Bit Microcontroller with 64K Flash PRELIMINARY PT8936
DESCRIPTION
The PT8936 is a low-power, high-performance CMOS 8-bit microcontroller with 64K bytes Flash ROM
for firmware updating. The device utilizes high-density nonvolatile memory technology and is

PT8936 pre1.0 - 3 - October , 2003
8-Bit Microcontroller with 64K Flash PRELIMINARY PT8936
ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Package Type Top Code
PT8932 40 Pin, DIP Package PT8932
PT8932-Q 44 Pin, QFP Package PT8932-Q
PT8932-P 44 Pin, PLCC Package PT8932-P
PT8932-T 44 Pin, TQFP Package PT8932-T
PT8936 40 Pin, DIP Package PT8936
PT8936-Q 44 Pin, QFP Package PT8936-Q
PT8936-P 44 Pin, PLCC Package PT8936-P
PT8936-T 44 Pin, TQFP Package PT8936-T